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WILDWOOD SELF-DIRECTION DEPARTMENT 

Name: Title: Phone: Email: 

Amber Suttle Director of Self-Directed Services 518-880-9850 asuttle@wildwoodprograms.org 

Michelle Tanner Self-Direction Supervisor 518-723-5861 mtanner@wildwoodprograms.org 

Moriah Roberts Self-Direction Assistant Supervisor 518-707-0608 mroberts@wildwoodprograms.org 

Jamie Norton Self-Direction Coordinator 518-723-5434 jnorton@wildwoodprograms.org 

Livia Francisco Self-Direction Coordinator 518-375-3768 lfrancisco@wildwoodprograms.org 

Chandler Riddell Self-Direction Coordinator 518-348-5758 criddell@wildwoodprograms.org 

Denver Payton Self-Direction Coordinator 518-379-0845 dpayton@wildwoodprograms.org 

Carly Ronan Staffing Coordinator 518-336-6826 cronan@wildwoodprograms.org 

Tammy DeAmour Staffing Coordinator 518-640-3422 tdeamour@wildwoodprogams.org  

Kali Blair Staffing Coordinator 518-640-3424 kblair@wildwoodprograms.org  
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